GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT *3

401 N. Canyon City Blvd. ¢ Canyon City, OR 97820
Phone: (541) 575-1280 <+ Fax:(541)575-3614

BOARD MEETING

District Office

DUE TO THE COVID-19 PANDEMIC
THE PUBLIC IS ALLOWED- DUE TO PROPER SOCIAL DISTANCING LIMITED SEATING IS AVAILABLE OR
ZOOM IN BY USING THE FOLLOWING INSTRUCTIONS:
Topic: Board Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/i/89377289651

Meeting ID: 893 7728 9651
Passcode: 12345

WEDNESDAY, January 19, 2022
7:00 P.M.

DOCKET OF BUSINESS

1.0 PRELIMINARY BUSINESS
1.1 Call to Order
1.2 Pledge of Allegiance
1.3 Agenda Review
1.4 Public Forum

2.0 REPORTS
2.1 Superintendent’s Report
2.2 Administrators’ Reports
2.2.1 Ryan Gerry -Grant Union Jr./Sr. High Principal
2.2.2  Janine Attlesperger -Humbolt Principal
2.2.3  Ryan Gerry -Athletic Director
2.2.4 Dana McLean -Seneca Head Teacher
2.2.5 Rhonda McCumber-Special Ed Director
2.2.6  Karen Shelton —Assistant Principal
2.2.7 RC Huerta — Engagement Specialist —Verbal Report
23 2020-21 Audit Report from Solutions, CPA

3.0 NEW BUSINESS

3.1 Masks
3.2 Employee Retention
33 First Reading of Policies:

BBAA - Individual Board Member’s Authority and Responsibilities

GBA — Equal Employment Opportunity

GBEA — Workplace Harassment

GBNA-AR — Hazing, Harassment, Intimidation, Bullying, Menacing, or Cyberbullying
Reporting Procedures — Staff
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GBNAA/JHFF — Suspected Sexual Conduct with Students and Reporting Requirements
GBNAA/JHFF-AR — Suspected Sexual Conduct Report Procedures and Forms
GBNAB/JHFE — Suspected Abuse of a child Reporting Requirements
GBNAB/JHFE-AR (1) — Reporting of Suspected Abuse of a Child
GBNAB/JHFE-AR (2) — Abuse of a Child Investigations Conducted on District Premises
IA — Instructional Goals
IB — Freedom of Expression

34 BMFT Request for Salary and Compensation Negotiations

4.0 CONSENT AGENDA
4.1 November 3 Work Session, November 17 Superintendent Search Planning Meeting, November
Board Meeting, December 8 Work Session and December 15 Superintendent Search Work Session
Minutes
4.2 Approve Humbolt Cook’s Assistant — Renee Updegrave
4.3 Hire Spring Coaches —List Attached
4.4 Accept Letter of Resignation from Seneca K-3 and Head Teacher — Dana McLean
4.5 Accept Letter of Resignation from GU Assistant Softball Coach — Mike Strong
4.6 Approve GU MS Wrestling Coach (Split Position) — Logan Bailey
4.7 Approve GU MS Wrestling Coach (Split Position) — Elijah Humbird
4.8 Recommend Approving the 2020-21 District Audit
4.9 Recommend Approving Resolution ORS 297.466
4.10  Approve GU Custodian — Jason Wright
4.11  Accept Letter of Retirement from Route Bus Driver —James Mabe
412 Second Reading of Policies:
AC — Nondiscrimination
AC-AR - Discrimination Complaint Procedure
BD/BDA — Board Meetings
BDDH - Public Comment at Board Meetings — DELETE
BDDH - Public Comment at Board Meetings (HB 2560)
BBBH-AR — Public Comment at Board Meetings
CM — Compliance and Reporting on Standards
DJC — Bidding Requirements

5.0 OLD BUSINESS
5.1 Student Store
5.2 Long Range Facility Plan
53 Security Camera System

6.0 FUTURE AGENDA AND CALENDAR ITEMS

Jan 24-25............ Preliminary Superintendent Interviews with Consultants
February 16........ Board Meeting
February 2.......... Presentation of Superintendent Slate to Board -5:30 pm Executive/7:00 Regular

February 10........ 1** Round of Interviews -8:00 am — 6:00 pm (appx.)
February 23-24.. Finalist Interview (Executive Mtg.) -5:30 pm

March 1.............. Board Selects New Superintendent (Executive Mtg.) -5:30 pm
March 9............. Work Session —Time: TBD

March 9.............. Board Votes on Superintendent Selection
March 16............ Board Meeting

April6................ Work Session —Time: TBD

April 20.............. Board Meeting (Seneca)
May4.....ccoeee.. Budget Meeting

May 18............... Board/(Optional) Budget Meeting

June 1........c.. Budget Hearing/Board Meeting
June2......oce.ee. Last Day of School

June 3................. Teacher In-service
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7.0  GOOD OF THE ORDER
8.0 ADJOURN

Board Packet posted on district web site at: https://grantsd3.schoolinsites.com/

Grant School District 3 does not discriminate in employment, educational programs, and activities on the basis of race, national origin, color,
creed, religion, sex, age, disability, veteran status, sexual orientation, gender identity, or associational preference. The District also affirms its
commitment fo providing equal opportunities and equal access to its facilities. For additional information or assistance contact the District office

at 541-575-1280, 401 N. Canyon City Blvd., Canyon City, OR 97820. For telecommunications relay services for the deaf, hearing or speech
impaired call 1-800-735-2900.
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GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT *3

401 N. Canyon City Blvd. + Canyon City, OR 97820
Phone: (541) 575-1280 =+ Fax: (541)575-3614

To: Grant School District Board of Directors
RE: January 13, 2022 Board meeting report
From: Bret Uptmor, Superintendent

e Student Achievement: Meet or exceed state academic standards and develop strategies to meet
graduation requirements for all students while supporting individual talents.
Every effort is being made by our staff to stay open to onsite education. The omicron variant has
created many schools to close across the nation. At this point we have been able to keep our
doors open. We were able to complete our semester with student having access to learning
opportunities and extracurricular activities in our buildings.

Included in this month’s board report is a report for our Oregon Data Suite. Both the K-6 and 7-
12 are shown in the included report. We will have this report monthly to demonstrate the
progress made each month and identify focuses for our team.

e Communicating with Stakeholders: Engage the community in more robust forms of communication inclusive
of website enhancements, social media platforms and district and school-based communications focused on
transparency and relationship building.

The SIA, HSS, EIIS grants at the state level are in the process of change. The change is to make one
grant application that encompasses all of the grants. This process would transform into what we call the
Continuous Improvement Process (CIP). Each of these grants has a layer of community engagement.
ODE’s goal is to have the merging completed by March 2022. Grant applications would happen in the
summer of 2022. Community engagement would start possibly in the spring of 2022. If this roll out
happens on the time line described we would begin gathering input as early as April. In stakeholder
conversations we would be able to talk about each grants purpose. The feedback we receive could assist
in development of the plan and the target for each specific area. For implementation purposes, this could
help streamline some of the process while creating a connection between the grants for our community.

¢ Budget: Provide a budgetary financial plan that supports a positive learning environment, encourages academic
and technological excellence and maintains or improves district facilities.
Our nutrition program is up for its 5 year review. Rachelle and Natalie are working with the state people
to assure the documents they need are available. There will be no onsite observation during this review.
We anticipate the years involving COVID are going to create some technical issues in the review since
we have never participated in the seamless summer program until COVID. Currently the state is
supportive of the work Natalie and Rachelle have been doing and we don’t see any major issues.

Solutions will be at the board meeting to review the audit. This is the year we had to do a single audit for
our federal funds because of the dollar amount we received in COVID federal funds. The audits include
both our regular audits and the single audit. Amy will review findings and we can all answer questions.
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e Safe and Secure Schools: Provide a welcoming culture where students are safe and cared for while
maintaining the rigor expected of our students.
Our camera systems have been delivered. We will be working with the ESD for installation this
summer. Robert has access to the materials to make sure we are able to have a smooth
installation. Any pre work is already on his radar to complete.
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Board Meeting Elementary
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Board Meeting JR/HS
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June 2008
June 2009
June 2010
June 2011
June 2012
June 2013
June 2014
June 2015
June 2016

June 2017
June 2018
June 2018
June 2020
June 2021
August 17
August
September
October

November

December

Enroliment 2021-22
Seneca Humbolt GUHS MVMS BMAS TOTAL
55 253 244 147 43 742
57 251 240 134 38 720
60 239 218 134 30 681
50 255 202 121 15 643
40 284 264 12 600
24 294 273 591
20 300 268 588
31 208 253 582
30 303 270 603
27 287 265 579
31 304 262 597
25 304 265 594
22 287 261 570
21 262 227 510
20 245 250 515
17 255 242 514
19 254 236 509
19 259 238 516
18 249 232 499
16 252 232 500




Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[7] Exclude Manual Checks

11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT

44151  11/29/2021 1054 AFPlanServ 21103193922 100.2520.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $59.00

Check Total: $59.00

44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJ9-T1YW-4WBQ 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $3.99
Language

44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJO-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $3.99
Language

44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJS-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $8.00
Language

44000 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJ9-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $3.99
Language

44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com THJS-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $14.59
Language

44090  11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJ9-TTYW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable ~ Sec $6.08
Language

44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJI9-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $4.99
Language

44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJ9-TTYW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $3.99
Language

44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJ9-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $9.79
Language

44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJO-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $7.68
Language

44000 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJS-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $3.99
Language

44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJ9-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $14.56
Language

44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJ9-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $13.99
Language

Printed: 01/12/2022 11:55:11 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.13 Page: 1



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Date Range:

Voucher Range:

11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
[] Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJS-T1YW-4WBQ 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $6.99
Language
44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJI9-T1YW-4WBQ 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $3.99
Language
44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJI9-T1YW-4W6Q 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable ~ Sec $6.99
Language
44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJ9-TTYW-4W6BQ 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $6.99
Language
44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJ9-T1YW-4W6BQ 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $6.99
Language
44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1HJ9-T1YW-4WBQ 100.1131.0460.608.210.000.00 Non-Consumable - Sec $6.99
Language
44090  11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1VXD-XKW3-DVRD 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $65.98
44090 11/10/2021 1047 Amazon.Com 1VXD-XKW3-DVRD 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $0.00
Check Total: $204.55
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 134C-PCHP-G31N 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $54.38
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 17C6-6JNM-XR3X 100.2410.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $101.89
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 17C6-6JNM-XR3X 100.2410.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $102.89
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 17C6-6JNM-XR3X 100.2410.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $0.00
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 17CB-6JNM-XR3X 100.2410.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $102.89
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1CFM-VJL1-J3XG 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $17.94
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1CFM-VJL1-J3XG 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1CFM-VJL1-J3XG 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $42.60
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1CFM-VJL1-J3XG 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1CFM-VJL1-J3XG 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1GFK-YLPQ-9XJN 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $37.98
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1GFK-YLPQ-9XJN 241.1111.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies ~Humbolt $679.60
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1GHF-WNJV-Y4WJ 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $99.90
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1GRD-X6M4-TPFL 241.1111.0460.110.291.000.00 Nonconsumables —Humbolt $58.44
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1L1X-Q7LW-TN1P 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
Printed: 01/12/2022 11:55:11 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.13 Page: 2



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
[[] Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks [] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1L1X-Q7LW-TN1P 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $10.28
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1L1X-Q7LW-TN1P 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1L1X-Q7LW-TN1P 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $5.59
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1L1X-Q7LW-TN1P 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $34.65
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1LIX-Q7TLW-TN1P 100.1250.0460.110.320.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $59.98
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1L1X-Q7LW-TN1P 100.1250.0460.110.320.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $0.00
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1LX7-KONW-HKNG 100.2410.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $0.00
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1LX7-KONW-HKNG 100.2410.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $0.00
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1LX7-KINW-HKNG 100.2410.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $0.00
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1LX7-KINW-HKNG 100.2410.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $84.04
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com TMVP-4TV1-GXV1 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $25.00
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com TMVP-4TV1-GXV1 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1MVP-4TV1-GXV1 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $28.49
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1MVP-4TV1-GXV1 100.1111.0460.131.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $0.00
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com IMVP-4TV1-GXV1 100.2220.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $21.16
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1PCG-1WQ1-CRPK 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $151.64
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1VWP-FKJR-NVKQ 100.1210.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $39.95
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com TW1K-BNVY-NJCV 100.1250.0410.995.320.000.00 Supplies $32.99
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1YL4-JJPT-4MVV 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1YL4-JIPT-4MVV 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1YL4-JJPT-4MVV 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44152  11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1YL4-JJPT-4MVV 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $4.99
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1YL4-JJPT-AMVV 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $7.43
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1YL4-JJPT-AMVV 100.1250.0460.110.320.000.00 Nonconsumable — Humbolt $0.00
44152 11/29/2021 1054 Amazon.Com 1YL4-JJPT-4MVV 100.1250.0460.110.320.000.00 Nonconsumable — Humbolt $47.22
Check Total: $1,851.92
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 11FG-FHWL-7CPM 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 11FG-FHWL-7CPM 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 11FG-FHWL-7CPM 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies ~ Art $11.98
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 11FG-FHWL-7CPM 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
Printed: 01/12/2022 11:65:11 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.13 Page: 3



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
D Exclude Manual Checks

11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 11FG-FHWL-7CPM 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $17.98
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 11FG-FHWL-7CPM 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 11FG-FHWL-7CPM 100.1131.0460.608.130.000.00 Nonconsumable - Art $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 11FG-FHWL-7CPM 100.1131.0460.608.130.000.00 Nonconsumable - Art $259.98
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 133W-NP31-MHGM 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 133W-NP31-MHGM 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.00
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 133W-NP31-MHGM 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 133W-NP31-MHGM 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 133W-NP31-MHGM 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 133W-NP31-MHGM 100.1121,0460.608.120.000.00 No consumables - Science $132.99
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVC7 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVC7 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVC7 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $27.99
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVC7 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVC7 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVC7 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $45.96
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVCT7 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVC7 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVC7 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVC7 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVCT7 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 13GC-LGXM-CVC7 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-TTXP-WG17 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $11.99
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-7TTXP-WG17 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-TTXP-WG17 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $16.07
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-7TTXP-WG17 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $14.04
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-7TTXP-WG17 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $24.99
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-7TXP-WG17 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $5.68
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-7TXP-WG17 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-TTXP-WG17 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $11.85
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44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-7TXP-WG17 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $11.99
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-7TXP-WG17 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $15.99
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-7TTXP-WG17 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $19.15
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 14X3-7TTXP-WG17 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $7.99
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 17K1-WV7Y-M31N 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 17K1-WV7Y-M31N 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $10.29
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 17K1-WV7Y-M31N 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $12.03
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 17K1-WV7Y-M31N 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $7.24
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 17K1-WVT7Y-M31N 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $10.19
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 17K1-WV7Y-M31N 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $19.79
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 17K1-WV7Y-M31N 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $9.35
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 17K1-WV7Y-M31N 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 17K1-WV7Y-M31N 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $14.16
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 17K1-WV7Y-M31N 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $23.77
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1C94-4NXG-99C4 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $29.99
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1C94-4NXG-99C4 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $49.97
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1C94-4NXG-99C4 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1C94-4NXG-99C4 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1C94-4NXG-99C4 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1C94-4NXG-99C4 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $19.98
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1C94-4NXG-99C4 100.1131.0460.608.130.000.00 Nonconsumable - Art $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1C94-4NXG-99C4 100.1131.0460.608.130.000.00 Nonconsumable - Art $13.38
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1G1G-TVC6-FAKG 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1G1G-TVCE-FAKG 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1G1G-TVC6-FAKG 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1G1G-TVC6-FAKG 100.1111.0460.131.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $33.95
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1G1G-TVCE-FAKG 100.2220.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1HK6-W4LF-DC44 100.2540.0460.608.000.000.00 Nonconsumable - GUHS $459.05
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1HPC-1M8H-W7VW 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $20.95
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1HPC-1MIH-W7VW 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $10.99
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44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1HPC-1MOH-W7VW 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies ~ Science $20.96
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1HPC-1MOH-W7VW 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $9.58
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1HPC-1M3H-W7VW 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $51.98
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1HPC-1MOH-W7VW 100.1121.0460.608.120.000.00 No consumables - Science $132.99
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1KJIK-TNIL-WYG4 241.1111.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies ~Humbolt $559.92
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1MGL-K8XJ-4YJIM 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $34.48
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1MGL-K6XJ-4YIM 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $173.93
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1MGL-KEXJ-4YIM 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com TMGL-K6XJ-4YJIM 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1MGL-K6XJ-4YIM 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $59.88
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1WDR-VBJP-NNXM 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1WDR-VBJP-NNXM 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $10.56
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1WDR-V6JP-NNXM 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44178  12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1WDR-VBJP-NNXM 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1WDR-V6JP-NNXM 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1WDR-V6JP-NNXM 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1WDR-V6JP-NNXM 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1WDR-V6JP-NNXM 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1WDR-VBJP-NNXM 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44178 12/15/2021 1063 Amazon.Com 1WDR-V6JP-NNXM 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
Check Total: $2,435.98
44091  11/10/2021 1047 Applied Education Systems 00018789 100.1131.0420.608.520.000.00 Textbooks - Business $799.00
Check Total: $799.00
44092 11/10/2021 1047 Baker Charter Schools 315 241.1111.0310.110.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $29.73
44092 11/10/2021 1047 Baker Charter Schools 315 241.1111.0310.110.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $29.73
44092 11/10/2021 1047 Baker Charter Schools 315 241.1111.0310.110.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $2,530.75
44092 11/10/2021 1047 Baker Charter Schools 315 241.1131.0310.608.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $109.01
44092 11/10/2021 1047 Baker Charter Schools 315 241.1131.0310.608.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $6,507.64
Check Total: $9,206.86
44179  12/15/2021 1063 Baker Charter Schools 333 241.1111.0310.110.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $188.29
44179 12/15/2021 1063 Baker Charter Schools 333 241.1111.0310.110.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $1,598.28
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44179  12/15/2021 1063 Baker Charter Schools 333 241.1131.0310.608.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $4,109.88
Check Total: $5,896.45

44180 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 87391 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $60.00
44180 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 87391 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technica! $60.00
44180 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 87331 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $70.00
44180 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 87391 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $70.00
44180 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 87391 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $70.00
44180 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 873091 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $70.00
44180 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 87391 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $70.00
44180 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 87391 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $40.00
44180 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 87391 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $40.00
44180 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 87391 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $40.00
Check Total: $590.00

44181  12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905176684 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.00
44181 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905176684 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $198.00
44181  12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905176684 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $99.00
44181  12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905176684 100.1131.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $214.19
44181  12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905176684 100.1131.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $99.00
44181  12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905176684 100.1131.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $145.00
44181 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905179804 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $36.80
44181 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905179804 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.00
44181 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905179804 100.1121.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.81
44181 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905179804 100.1131.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.00
44181 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905179804 100.1131.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.00
44181 12/15/2021 1063 Bio-Rad Laboratories 905179804 100.1131.0410.608.120.000.00 Supplies - Science $0.00
Check Total: $792.80

44182  12/15/2021 1063 Blue Mountain Community College 15125 216.1131.0371.608.000.000.00 CTE Tuition - Payments $80.00
Check Total: $80.00

44183 12/15/2021 1063 Carter, Mat Oct & Nov 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $151.20

Transport
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44183  12/15/2021 1063 Carter, Mat Oct & Nov 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $120.96
Transport
Check Total: $272.16
44093 11/10/2021 1047 Centurylink 10/20/2021 100.2190.0351.995.320.000.00 Telephone $0.00
44093  11/10/2021 1047 CenturyLink 10/20/2021 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $0.00
44083 11/10/2021 1047 CenturylLink 10/20/2021 100.2410.0351.608.000.000.00 Telephone - GUHS $59.73
Check Total: $59.73
44184  12/15/2021 1063 CenturyLink V431309 100.2190.0351.995.320.000.00 Telephone $0.00
44184 12/15/2021 1063 CenturyLink V431309 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $0.00
44184  12/15/2021 1063 CenturyLink V431309 100.2410.0351.608.000.000.00 Telephone - GUHS $59.73
Check Total: $59.73
44094 11/10/2021 1047 Chesters 02 - 10/27/2021 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1.59
Check Total: $1.59
44185 12/15/2021 1063 Chesters 02 - 11/1/21 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $29.90
44185  12/15/2021 1063 Chesters 02 - 11/2/2021 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $4.99
44185 12/15/2021 1063 Chesters 02 - 11/2/2021 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $19.92
44185 12/15/2021 1063 Chesters 02 - 11/22/2021 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $10.79
Check Total: $65.60
44095 11/10/2021 1047 City of John Day 9/22/21 - 10/22/21 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $1,135.32
44095  11/10/2021 1047  City of John Day 9/22/21 - 10/22/21 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $567.66
44095 11/10/2021 1047 City of John Day 9/22/21 - 10/22/21 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $567.66
44095  11/10/2021 1047  City of John Day 9/22/21 - 10/22/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $23.65
44095  11/10/2021 1047  City of John Day 9/22/21 - 10/22/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $47.31
44095  11/10/2021 1047  City of John Day 9/22/21 - 10/22/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $23.65
Check Total: $2,365.25
44186 12/15/2021 1063  City of John Day 10/22/21 - 11/22/21 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $1,010.21
44186 12/15/2021 1063 City of John Day 10/22/21 - 11/22/21 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $505.10
44186 12/15/2021 1063 City of John Day 10/22/21 - 11/22/21 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer — GUHS $505.10
44186 12/15/2021 1063 City of John Day 10/22/21 - 11/22/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $21.05
44186  12/15/2021 1083 City of John Day 10/22/21 - 11/22/121 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $21.05
44186  12/15/2021 1063  City of John Day 10/22/21 - 11/22/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $42.09
Check Total: $2,104.60
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44096 11/10/2021 1047 City of Seneca 10/1/21 - 10/31/21 100.2540.0327.131.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Seneca $105.93
44096 11/10/2021 1047 City of Seneca 10/1/21 - 10/31/21 100.2540.0328.131.000.000.00 Garbage - Seneca $35.15
44096 11/10/2021 1047 City of Seneca 10/1/21 - 10/31/21 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $7.97

~Seneca
44096 11/10/2021 1047 City of Seneca 10/1/21 - 10/31/21 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $2.65
-Seneca
Check Total: $151.70
44187 12/15/2021 1063 City of Seneca 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 100.2540.0327.131.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Seneca $105.93
44187 12/15/2021 1063 City of Seneca 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 100.2540.0328.131.000.000.00 Garbage - Seneca $35.15
44187 12/15/2021 1063 City of Seneca 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $2.65
-Seneca
44187 12/15/2021 1063 City of Seneca 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $7.97
-Seneca
Check Total: $151.70
44097 11/10/2021 1047 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 10/1 - 10/31/21 100.2540.0328.003.000.000.00 Garbage - District $105.30
44097 11/10/2021 1047 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 10/1 - 10/31/21 100.2540.0328.110.000.000.00 Garbage - Humbolt $634.50
44097 11/10/2021 1047 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 10/1 - 10/31/21 100.2540.0328.608.000.000.00 Garbage - GUHS $1,066.75
44097 11/10/2021 1047 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 10/1 - 10/31/21 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $40.50
44097 11/10/2021 1047 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 10/1 - 10/31/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $44.45
Check Total: $1,891.50
44188 12/15/2021 1063 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 11/1/21 - 11/30/21 100.2540.0328.003.000.000.00 Garbage - District $105.30
44188 12/15/2021 1063 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 11/1/21 - 11/30/21 100.2540.0328.110.000.000.00 Garbage - Humbolt $634.50
44188 12/15/2021 1063 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 11/1/21 - 11/30/21 100.2540.0328.608.000.000.00 Garbage - GUHS $1,066.75
44188 12/15/2021 1063 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 11/1/21 - 11/30/21 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $40.50
44188 12/15/2021 1063 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 11/1/21 - 11/30/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $44.45
Check Total: $1,891.50
44098 11/10/2021 1047 Coalwell, LeAnn 11/10/2021 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $8.50
44098 11/10/2021 1047 Coalwell, LeAnn 11/10/2021 - A 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $10.27
Check Total: $18.77
44153  11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $126.00
44153 11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $70.00
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44153  11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $18.00
44153 11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $42.00
44153  11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $36.00
44153  11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $29.00
44153  11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $16.00
44153  11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $408.95
44153  11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $29.00
44153  11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $25.00
44153  11/29/2021 1054 Conscious Discipline 1359397 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks ~ Humbolt $112.00

Check Total: $911.95

44154  11/29/2021 1054 COSA Foundation 4918260 100.2190.0340.995.320.000.00 Travel $0.00
44154  11/29/2021 1054 COSA Foundation 4918260 100.2410.0340.110.000.000.00 Travel - Humbolt $0.00
44154 11/29/2021 1054 COSA Foundation 4918260 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $219.00
44154 11/29/2021 1054 COSA Foundation 4918270 100.2190.0340.995.320.000.00 Travel $0.00
44154  11/29/2021 1054 COSA Foundation 4918270 100.2410.0340.110.000.000.00 Travel - Humbolt $219.00
44154  11/29/2021 1054 COSA Foundation 4918270 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Trave! - GUHS $0.00
44154  11/29/2021 1054 COSA Foundation 4918280 100.2190.0340.995.320.000.00 Travel $219.00
44154 11/29/2021 1054 COSA Foundation 4918280 100.2410.0340.110.000.000.00 Travel - Humbolt $0.00
44154  11/29/2021 1054 COSA Foundation 4918280 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $0.00
Check Total: $657.00

44189 12/15/2021 1063 COSA Foundation 4921080 100.2520.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $400.00
Check Total: $400.00

44099 11/10/2021 1047 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 310888 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $517.40
44099 11/10/2021 1047 Crown Paper & Janitorial Supply 310888 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $155.22
Check Total: $672.62

44155  11/29/2021 1054 Curriculum Associates 90073464 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $94.64
Check Total: $94.64

44190 12/15/2021 1063 Davis, Michele November 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $44.80

Transport

Check Total: $44.80

44156  11/29/2021 1054 DISCOVER MAGAZINE 11/20/2021 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals - GUHS $29.95
Check Total: $29.95
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44100 11/10/2021 1047 Eberhards Dairy Products 1518292 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $375.23
44100 11/10/2021 1047 Eberhards Dairy Products 1518334 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $178.92
44100 11/10/2021 1047 Eberhards Dairy Products 1518871 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $230.99
44100  11/10/2021 1047 Eberhards Dairy Products 1518873 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $192.60
44100 11/10/2021 1047 Eberhards Dairy Products 1519737 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $171.37
44100 11/10/2021 1047 Eberhards Dairy Products 1519875 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $363.35
44100 11/10/2021 1047 Eberhards Dairy Products 1520433 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $161.25
44100  11/10/2021 1047 Eberhards Dairy Products 1520506 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $298.67

Check Total: $1,972.38

44191  12/15/2021 1063 Eberhards Dairy Products 1521130 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $204.58
44191 12/15/2021 1063 Eberhards Dairy Products 1521131 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $398.06
44191 12/15/2021 1063 Eberhards Dairy Products 1521778 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $247.58
44191 12/15/2021 1063 Eberhards Dairy Products 1521793 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $148.27
44191 12/15/2021 1063 Eberhards Dairy Products 1522447 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $239.33
44191 12/15/2021 1063 Eberhards Dairy Products 1522450 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $371.37
44191  12/15/2021 1063 Eberhards Dairy Products 1522839 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $176.55
44191  12/15/2021 1063 Eberhards Dairy Products 1522840 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $91.08
44191  12/15/2021 1063 Eberhards Dairy Products 1523628 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $218.46
44191  12/15/2021 1063 Eberhards Dairy Products 1523631 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $299.64
Check Total: $2,394.92

44101 11/10/2021 1047 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 5935067 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $1.00
44101  11/10/2021 1047 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6022560 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $2,046.88
Check Total: $2,047.88

44157 11/29/2021 1054 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6140784 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $1,729.64
44157 11/29/2021 1054 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6158189 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $3.00
44157  11/29/2021 1054 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6218890 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $1,616.27
Check Total: $3,348.91

44192 12/15/2021 1063 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6294225 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $2,010.26
Check Totai: $2,010.26

44102 11/10/2021 1047 FedEx AB08130478 100.2540.0410.003.000.000.00 Supplies - DO $105.36
Check Total: $105.36
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Grant School District #3
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44103  11/10/2021 1047 Garrett Hemann Robertson 368323 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $70.50
44103  11/10/2021 1047 Garrett Hemann Robertson 368324 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $164.50
44103 11/10/2021 1047 Garrett Hemann Robertson 368324 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $47.00
44103  11/10/2021 1047 Garrett Hemann Robertson 368324 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $47.00
44103  11/10/2021 1047 Garrett Hemann Robertson 368324 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $658.00
44103  11/10/2021 1047 Garrett Hemann Robertson 368324 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $70.50

Check Total: $1,057.50

44193  12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $94.00
44193 12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $117.50
44193  12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $47.00
44193 12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $211.50
44193 12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $117.50
44193 12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $47.00
44193 12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $117.50
44193 12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $47.00
44193 12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $235.00
44193 12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2410.0310.608.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - GUHS $47.00
44193 12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369496 100.2410.0310.608.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - GUHS $47.00
44193 12/15/2021 1063 Garrett Hemann Robertson 369497 100.2310.0384.995.000.000.00 Negotiation Services $164.50
Check Total: $1,292.50

44104 11/10/2021 1047 Gerry, Ryan 11/09/2021 100.1132.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel $193.29
Check Total: $193.29

44105 11/10/2021 1047 Grainger 9095595758 241.2540.0541.995.291.000.00 New Equipment -District $103.53
44105  11/10/2021 1047 Grainger 9096140273 100.2540.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable-Humbolt $405.60
Check Total: $509.13

44194  12/15/2021 1063 Grainger 9136795615 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $82.06
Check Total: $82.06

44106 11/10/2021 1047 Grant County Building Supply 22244 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $10.92
44106  11/10/2021 1047 Grant County Building Supply 22692 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $71.52
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Check Total: $82.44

44107 11110/2021 1047 Grant County ESD-1 2021220107 222.1131.0480.608.060.000.00 Computer Hardware -GU $12,668.52
44107 11/10/2021 1047 Grant County ESD-1 2021220107 222.1131.0480.608.060.000.00 Computer Hardware -GU $1,600.00
Check Total: $14,268.52

44158 11/29/2021 1054 Grant County ESD-1 2021220195 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $170.00
44158 11/29/2021 1054 Grant County ESD-1 2021220195 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $85.00
44158  11/29/2021 1054 Grant County ESD-1 2021220206 241.1111.0480.110.291.000.00 Computer Hardware $64.99

-Humbolt

44158 11/29/2021 1054 Grant County ESD-1 2021220213 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $98.00
44158  11/29/2021 1054 Grant County ESD-1 2021220217 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $85.00
44158  11/29/2021 1054 Grant County ESD-1 2021220217 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $467.50
44158 11/29/2021 1054 Grant County ESD-1 2021220217 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $127.50
Check Total: $1,097.99

44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220174 100.2660.0389.995.000.000.00 Technology Services $634.04
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220185 241.2540.0541.995.291.000.00 New Fquipment -District $1,289.31
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220185 - A 100.2190.0351.995.320.000.00 Telephone $18.97
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220185 - A 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $107.51
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220185 - A 100.2410.0351.110.000.000.00 Telephone - Humbolt $418.09
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220185 - A 100.2410.0351.131.000.000.00 Telephone - Seneca $107.14
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220185 - A 100.2410.0351.608.000.000.00 Telephone - GUHS $501.28
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220185 - A 100.2550.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $41.08
44195  12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220185 - A 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $26.69
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220185 - A 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $8.06

-Seneca

44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220185 - A 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $20.89
44195  12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220186 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $148.75
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220186 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $191.25
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220208 100.1131.0410.608.290.000.00 Supplies - Other $84.99
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220238 100.2190.0351.995,320.000.00 Telephone $19.92
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220238 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $112.89
44195  12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220238 100.2410.0351.110.000.000.00 Telephone - Humbolt $437.45
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44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220238 100.2410.0351.131.000.000.00 Telephone - Seneca $107.95
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220238 100.2410.0351.608.000.000.00 Telephone - GUHS $485.86
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220238 100.2550.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $41.94
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220238 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $27.92
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220238 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $8.13

-Seneca
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220238 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $20.24
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220239 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $765.00
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220245 100.2660.0480.608.000.000.00 Computer Hardware $110.66
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220262 100.1250.0480.995.320.000.00 Computer Hardware ~ $761.47
District

44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220263 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $127.50
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220263 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $106.25
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220263 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $212.50
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220263 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $85.00
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220271 100.2660.0480.110.000.000.00 Computer Hardware $64.00
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220275 100.2660.0480.110.000.000.00 Computer Hardware $55.33
44195 12/15/2021 1063 Grant County ESD-1 2021220343 222.1131.0470.608.060.000.00 Computer Software -GU $320.00
Check Total: $7,468.06

44173  11/30/2021 1055 g(r)zr;t Union High School Student  11/30/2021 100.5200.0720.608.000.000.00 GU Student Body Transfer $35,000.00
Check Total: $35,000.00

44108 11/10/2021 1047 Gregory Pinkal 2021-07 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $200.00
44108 11/10/2021 1047 Gregory Pinkal 2021-07 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $550.00
44108 11/10/2021 1047 Gregory Pinkal 2021-07 100.2550.0340.995.000.000.00 Travel $132.24
Check Total: $882.24

44159  11/29/2021 1054 Hughes Inc B1-385992657 241.1131.0470.608.291.000.00 Computer Software -GU $69.99
Check Total: $69.99

44196  12/15/2021 1063 Human Capital Enterprises November 4, 2021 100.2310.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional Services $6,750.00
Check Total: $6,750.00

44160 11/29/2021 1054 InterMountain ESD 2640000373 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $4,824.00
Check Total: $4,824.00
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44174  11/30/2021 1055 Intra Data 206172 100.1111.0470.110.050.000.00 Computer Software $551.60
44174 11/30/2021 1055 Intra Data 206244 100.1131.0470.608.100.000.00 Computer Software $649.20

Check Totai: $1,200.80

44109  11/10/2021 1047 Intrado Interactive Services 227812 100.2660.0470.110.000.000.00 Software Licenses —-Humbolt $630.00

Corporation
44109 11/10/2021 1047 Intrado Interactive Services 227812 100.2660.0470.608.000.000.00 Software Licenses -GU $630.00
Corporation

Check Total: $1,260.00

44110 11/10/2021 1047 Iron Triangle LLC 18094 100.1131.0410.608.560.000.00 Supplies - Vo/Ag $196.50
44110 11/10/2021 1047  Iron Triangle LLC 18132 100.1131.0410.608.560.000.00 Supplies - Vo/Ag $487.97
44110 11/10/2021 1047 tron Triangle LLC 18233 100.1131.0410.608.560.000.00 Supplies - Vo/Ag $1,027.00
Check Total: $1,711.47

44111 11/10/2021 1047 John Day Auto Parts 099151 100.2540.0533.608.000.000.00 Grounds Care - GUHS $22.79
44111 11/10/2021 1047 John Day Auto Parts 099197 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $85.48
44111 11/10/2021 1047 John Day Auto Parts 100760 100.2540.0541.608.000.000.00 New Equipment - GUHS $1,500.00
44111 11/10/2021 1047 John Day Auto Parts 100945 100.1131.0460.608.552.000.00 Nonconsumable - Autos $79.50
44111 11/10/2021 1047 John Day Auto Parts 101041 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $15.99
44111 11/10/2021 1047 John Day Auto Parts 101041 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $8.18
44111 11/10/2021 1047 John Day Auto Parts 101041 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $4.43
44111 11/10/2021 1047 John Day Auto Parts 101907 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $13.58
Check Total: $1,729.95

44197  12/15/2021 1063 John Day Auto Parts 102005 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $13.58
44197 12/15/2021 1063 John Day Auto Parts 102023 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $90.95
44197 12/15/2021 1083 John Day Auto Parts 102313 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $5.92
44197  12/15/2021 1063 John Day Auto Parts 102502 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $46.68
44197 12/15/2021 1063 John Day Auto Parts 102502 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $8.99
44197  12/15/2021 1063 John Day Auto Parts 103663 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $20.49
44197 12/15/2021 1063 John Day Auto Parts 103663 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $34.99
44197 12/15/2021 1063 John Day Auto Parts 104656 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $53.09
Check Total: $274.69

44112 11/10/2021 1047 John Day True Value 571471 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $16.99
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John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value
John Day True Value

571507
571525
571576
571576
571695
571695
571695
571767
571767
571767
571767
571767
571768
571768
571768
571768
571768
571768
571768
571930
571930
571930
571932
571946
572010
572010
572010
572281
572313
572345

100.2540.0460.110.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00

Nonconsumable-Humbolt

Supplies - GUHS
Supplies ~ District
Supplies - District
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies ~ GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies ~ Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies ~ Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies -~ GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - Humbolt
Supplies - Humbolt
Supplies

Supplies
Nonconsumable
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - Humbolt
Supplies - Humbolt

$27.99
$5.98
$39.99
$12.99
$11.98
$5.99
$6.99
$12.99
$3.99
$5.99
$2.49
$8.99
$7.99
$4.99
$6.49
$3.99
$2.50
$2.99
$0.79
$4.99
$16.99
$2.99
$11.96
$13.99
$5.99
$41.97
$4.99
$11.49
$23.94
$51.99

Check Number Date Voucher
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112  11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
44112 11/10/2021 1047
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[[] Exclude Manual Checks

11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44112 11/10/2021 1047 John Day True Value 572345 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.95
44112 11/10/2021 1047  John Day True Value 572345 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $11.99
44112 11/10/2021 1047 John Day True Value 572369 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $4.69
44112 11/10/2021 1047 John Day True Value 572369 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies -~ GUHS $2.99
44112 11/10/2021 1047 John Day True Value 572369 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $4.69
44112 11/10/2021 1047 John Day True Value 572369 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $24.99
44112 11/10/2021 1047 John Day True Value 572369 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $2.99
44112 11/10/2021 1047 John Day True Value 572369 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $2.99

Check Total: $440.66

44198 12/156/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572446 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $8.99
44198  12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572446 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies ~ GUHS $0.99
44198 12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572454 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $22.99
44198 12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572454 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.95
44198 12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572454 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.99
44198 12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572454 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.99
44198 12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572481 100.1132.0410.608.000.000.00 Co-curricular Supplies $16.99
44198 12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572481 100.1132.0410.608.000.000.00 Co-curricular Supplies $1.99
44198 12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572481 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $3.99
44198  12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572507 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $11.99
44198  12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572549 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $1.99
44198  12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572559 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $33.66
44198  12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572559 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies ~ GUHS $6.99
44198  12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 572952 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $8.49
44198  12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 573024 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $5.99
44198  12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 573176 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $16.99
44198 12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 573506 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $8.99
44198 12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 573506 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $5.99
44198  12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 573572 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $3.49
44198 12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 573572 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $4.99
44198  12/15/2021 1063 John Day True Value 573572 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $9.99
Check Total: $178.42
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

D Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] exclude Manual Checks

11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44199 12/15/2021 1063 John Day/Canyon City Parks & Rec 100127 100.2540.0327.701.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - 7th Street $1,093.33
44199 12/15/2021 1063 John Day/Canyon City Parks & Rec 100127 100.2540.0533.701.000.000.00 Grounds Care - 7th Street $1,078.22
44199 12/15/2021 1063 John Day/Canyon City Parks & Rec 100127 100.2540.0533.701.000.000.00 Grounds Care ~ 7th Street $1,062.03
44199 12/15/2021 1063 John Day/Canyon City Parks & Rec 100127 100.2540.0533.701.000.000.00 Grounds Care - 7th Street $8,000.00

Check Total: $11,233.58

44113 11/10/2021 1047 Kevin Griffith 10/11/2021 100.2540.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Seneca $626.50
Check Total: $626.50

44114 11/10/2021 1047 Learning A-Z 4525790 240.1272.0470.110.291.000.00 Computer Software $118.00
Check Total: $118.00

44200 12/15/2021 1063  Life Flight Network Foundation 12/07/2021 100.2310.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $118.00
44200 12/15/2021 1063 Life Flight Network Foundation 12/09/2021 100.2310.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $59.00
Check Total: $177.00

44115  11/10/2021 1047 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL29991 100.2320.0340.995.000.000.00 Travel $24.76
44115 11/10/2021 1047 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL29991 100.2540.0533.608.000.000.00 Grounds Care - GUHS $8.74
44115 11/10/2021 1047 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL29991 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $1,966.24
44115 11/10/2021 1047 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL29991 100.2555.0411.608.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel - GUHS $1,279.66
44115  11/10/2021 1047 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL29991 100.2558.0410.995.320.000.00 Supplies $131.56
Check Total: $3,410.96

44201 12/15/2021 1063 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL32661 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $84.98
44201 12/15/2021 1063 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL32661 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humbolt $5.60
44201 12/15/2021 1063 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL32661 100.2540.0533.608.000.000.00 Grounds Care - GUHS $88.56
44201  12/15/2021 1063 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL32661 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $1,394.73
44201  12/15/2021 1063 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL32661 100.2555.0411.608.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel - GUHS $521.38
44201 12/15/2021 1063 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL32661 100.2558.0411.995.320.000.00 Gas & Fuel $163.13
44201 12/15/2021 1063 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL35293 100.2320.0340.995.000.000.00 Travel $28.84
44201  12/15/2021 1063 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL35293 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $1,362.57
44201 12/15/2021 1063 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL35293 100.2555.0411.608.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel - GUHS $92.41
44201  12/15/2021 1063 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL35293 100.2558.0410.995.320.000.00 Supplies $119.60
Check Total: $3,861.80

44161  11/29/2021 1054 McDaniel, Tyrell 11/23/2021 100.2550.0670.995.000.000.00 Licenses & Permits $23.00
Check Total: $23.00
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

D Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[ Exclude Manual Checks

11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44116 11/10/2021 1047 McGraw-Hill School Education 120016218001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $142.70
44116  11/10/2021 1047 McGraw-Hill School Education 120016218001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $1,734.72
44116 11/10/2021 1047 McGraw-Hill School Education 120016218001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44116  11/10/2021 1047 McGraw-Hill School Education 120016218001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks — Humbolt $0.00
44116  11/10/2021 1047 McGraw-Hill School Education 120016218001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks ~ Humbolt $0.00
44116 11/10/2021 1047 McGraw-Hill School Education 120016218001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $14.94
44116 11/10/2021 1047 McGraw-Hill School Education 120016218001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $17.58
44116 11/10/2021 1047 McGraw-Hill School Education 120016218001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $14.94
44116 11/10/2021 1047 McGraw-Hill School Education 120016218001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $14.94

Check Total: $1,939.82

44162  11/29/2021 1054 McGraw-Hill School Education 120320751001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks — Humbolt $0.00

44162 11/29/2021 1054 McGraw-Hill School Education 120320751001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00

44162 11/29/2021 1054 McGraw-Hill School Education 120320751001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00

44162  11/29/2021 1054 McGraw-Hill School Education 120320751001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00

44162 11/29/2021 1054 McGraw-Hill School Education 120320751001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00

44162  11/29/2021 1054 McGraw-Hill School Education 120320751001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $337.90

44162  11/29/2021 1054 McGraw-Hill School Education 120320751001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks — Humbolt $0.00

44162 11/29/2021 1054 McGraw-Hill School Education 120320751001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00

44162 11/29/2021 1054 McGraw-Hill School Education 120320751001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00

Check Total: $337.90

44117 11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $294.00
Corp.

44117 11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $440.00
Corp.

44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $636.00
Corp.

44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $4,410.00
Corp.

44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $520.00
Corp.

44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $128.00
Corp.

44117 11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $81.00
Corp.
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
. Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
[ Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44117 11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $164.00
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $316.00
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $999.95
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies — Seneca $260.00
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $238.00
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $186.00
Corp.
44117 11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $318.00
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $220.00
Corp.
44117 11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $440.00
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $294.00
Corp.
44117 11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21  100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $1,908.00
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $2,516.25
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $186.00
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $369.00
Corp.
44117 11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $1,300.00
Corp.
44117 11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies ~ GUHS $128.00
Corp.
44117  11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $137.00
Corp.
44117 11/10/2021 1047 Mid American Research Chemical 00-1005452 -10/26/21 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies -~ GUHS ($4,106.17)
Corp.
Check Total: $12,383.03
44177 12/01/2021 1057 ModoDesks D11082 216.1131.0460.608.520.000.00 Nonconsumable - Business $13,067.78
Check Total: $13,067.78
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

7] Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[[] Exclude Manual Checks

11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44202 12/15/2021 1063 Moore, Lucas November 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $35.84
Transport
Check Total: $35.84
44203 12/15/2021 1063 I\D/lit;lttr?;mah Education Service AR435750 243.2120.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues and Fees $524.14
44203 12/15/2021 1063 rE)A.uIttr)c;mah Education Service AR435750 243.2120.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues and Fees $0.00
istric
44203 12/15/2021 1063 rl\)A.ulttr.\otmah Education Service AR435763 243.2120.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues and Fees $562.80
istric
44203 12/15/2021 1063 Il\jll_ulttr)otmah Education Service AR435763 243.2120.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues and Fees $0.00
istric
Check Total: $1,086.94
44163 11/29/2021 1054 Natures Calling 11/16/2021 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $675.00
Check Total: $675.00
44204 12/15/2021 1063 Nickolisen, Erika August 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $43.12
Transport
44204 12/15/2021 1063 Nickolisen, Erika October 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $105.84
Transport
44204 12/15/2021 1063 Nickolisen, Erika September 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $152.88
Transport
Check Total: $301.84
44118  11/10/2021 1047 Northeast Oregon Football Officials 8-2021-F 100.1132.0640.608.000.000.00 Undesignated $619.50
Check Total: $619.50
44119  11/10/2021 1047 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-320-337 100.2210.0420.608.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - GUHS $2,172.45
Check Total: $2,172.45
44120 11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1432686 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $5.99
44120 11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1432686 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $4.99
44120  11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1432686 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $13.99
44120 11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1432686 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $5.59
44120 11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1433064 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $6.99
44120 11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1433064 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $9.99
44120 11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1434126 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $6.99
44120  11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1435007 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $3.59
Printed: 01/12/2022 11:55:11 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.13 Page: 21



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
[] Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44120  11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1435021 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $6.99
44120 11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1435021 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $8.99
44120 11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1435021 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $14.99
44120 11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1435021 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $0.45
44120 11/10/2021 1047 Nydams Ace Hardware 1435393 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies — Humbolt $18.99
Check Total: $108.53
44205 12/15/2021 1063 Nydams Ace Hardware 1436468 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies -~ Humbolt $5.99
44205 12/15/2021 1063 Nydams Ace Hardware 1436468 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $7.59
44205 12/15/2021 1063 Nydams Ace Hardware 1436468 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $18.99
44205 12/15/2021 1063 Nydams Ace Hardware 1437727 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $0.45
44205 12/15/2021 1063 Nydams Ace Hardware 1437727 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $3.18
44205 12/15/2021 1063 Nydams Ace Hardware 1437727 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $13.99
44205 12/15/2021 1083 Nydams Ace Hardware 1437757 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $4.49
44205 12/15/2021 1063 Nydams Ace Hardware 1440102 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $15.99
Check Total: $70.67
44206  12/15/2021 1063 OASBO 300000344 100.2520.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $210.00
Check Total: $210.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 195745685001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 195745685001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $82.09
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 195745685001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $22.59
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 195745685001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $2.88
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.94
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $15.30
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $6.66
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $69.12
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $27.88
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $92.78
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $5.01
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $5.01
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44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $23.04
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $6.67
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $27.88
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253001 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $15.31
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $1.16
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121  11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2550.0410.9985.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $1.15
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253002 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121  11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121  11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $20.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
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44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $19.99
44121  11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121  11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44121 11/10/2021 1047 Office Depot 202514253003 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
Check Total: $445.46
44164  11/29/2021 1054 Office Depot 201429936001 100.2410.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $167.12
Check Total: $167.12
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 210178921001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $411.98
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $33.12
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $19.59
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $25.08
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $33.12
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $25.08
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $16.54
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $16.54
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $16.54
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $5.98
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $24.90
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $27.36
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $83.58
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $99.30
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $44.30
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $35.97
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $1.40
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $17.33
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $20.19
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44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $25.05
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $26.86
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $6.86
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $71.74
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $92.84
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $92.84
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $92.84
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $625.80
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.2410.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $28.10
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211986576001 100.2410.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $27.66
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
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44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.2410.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987312001 100.2410.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $0.00
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44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies — Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies -~ Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.2410.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $0.00
44207 12/15/2021 1063 Office Depot 211987316001 100.2410.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $140.09

Check Total: $2,188.58

44122 11/10/2021 1047 OR Dept of Education 11/01/2021 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
Check Total: $5.00

44165 11/29/2021 1054 OR Dept of Education 11/22/2021 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
44165 11/29/2021 1054 OR Dept of Education 11/23/2021 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
Check Total: $10.00

44208 12/15/2021 1063 OR Dept of Education 12/07/2021 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
44208 12/15/2021 1063 OR Dept of Education 12/07/2021 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
44208 12/15/2021 1063 OR Dept of Education 12/09/2021 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
44208 12/15/2021 1063 OR Dept of Education 12/09/2021 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
Check Total: $20.00

44166 11/29/2021 1054 OR Dept of Revenue 11481056288 100.2540.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees - Facilities $297.00
Check Total: $297.00

44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.003.000.000.00 Electricity - DO $53.11
44123  11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.110.000.000.00 Electricity - Humbolt $49.72
44123  11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.110.000.000.00 Electricity - Humbolt $1,633.13
44123  11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.131.000.000.00 Electricity - Seneca $216.11
44123  11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.131.000.000.00 Electricity - Seneca $64.51
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $203.30
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $1,145.32
44123  11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $59.97
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity -~ GUHS $54.95
44123  11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $1,684.37
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44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $102.61
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $48.47
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity — 7th Street $81.45
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $56.93
44123  11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $11.93
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $61.72
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $300.98
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $58.03
44123 11/10/2021 1047  OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $133.21
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $104.24
44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $16.27

-Seneca

44123 11/10/2021 1047 OR Trail Electric 9/15/21 - 10/27/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint ~ GUHS $70.18
Check Total: $6,210.51
44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.003.000.000.00 Electricity - DO $78.80
44209 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.110.000.000.00 Electricity - Humbolt $1,788.75
44209 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.110.000.000.00 Electricity - Humbolt $49.35
44209 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.131.000.000.00 Electricity - Seneca $229.19
44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.131.000.000.00 Electricity - Seneca $65.11
44209 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10115/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity ~ GUHS $1,108.21
44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27121 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $258.69
44209 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $58.99
44209 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Efectricity - GUHS $1,727.05
44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $110.11
44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $49.86
44209 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $47.49
44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $11.93
44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $56.05
44209 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $53.33
44209 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $96.77
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44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $70.48
44209 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $281.27
44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $446.55
44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $114.18
44209  12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $17.25

~-Seneca

44208 12/15/2021 1063 OR Trail Electric 10/15/21 - 11/27/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $71.96
Check Total: $6,791.37

44124  11/10/2021 1047 Oxarc 31383129 100.1131.0460.608.551.000.00 Nonconsumable - Woods $1,963.75
44124 11/10/2021 1047 Oxarc 31383139 100.1131.0410.608.551.000.00 Supplies - Woods $27.90
44124 11/10/2021 1047 Oxarc 31383139 100.1131.0410.608.551.000.00 Supplies - Woods $3.94
44124 11/10/2021 1047 Oxarc 31383139 100.1131.0410.608.551.000.00 Supplies - Woods $17.04
44124 11/10/2021 1047 Oxarc 31383139 100.1131.0410.608.551.000.00 Supplies - Woods $55.80
44124  11/10/2021 1047 Oxarc 31383139 100.1131.0410.608.551.000.00 Supplies - Woods $47.25
44124 11/10/2021 1047 Oxarc 31383139 100.1131.0410.608.552.000.00 Supplies - Autos $11.52
Check Total: $2,127.20

44210 12/15/2021 1063 Oxarc 31406089 100.1131.0410.608.560.000.00 Supplies - Vo/Ag $7.22
44210 12/15/2021 1063 Oxarc 31406089 100.1131.0410.608.560.000.00 Supplies - Vo/Ag $0.77
Check Total: $7.99

44167  11/29/2021 1054 Patriot Plumbling And Gear 23199 100.2540.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $305.04
44167  11/29/2021 1054 Patriot Plumbling And Gear 23201 100.2540.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $41.50
Check Total: $346.54

44211 12/15/2021 1063 Pepper (J.W.) & Son, Inc. 363772215 100.1131.0460.608.131.000.00 Non consumables ~Music $77.00
44211 12/15/2021 1063 Pepper (J.W.) & Son, Inc. 363772215 100.1131.0460.608.131.000.00 Non consumables ~Music $58.00
44211 12/15/2021 1063 Pepper (J.W.) & Son, Inc. 363772215 100.1131.0460.608.131.000.00 Non consumables ~Music $41.99
Check Total: $176.99

44125  11/10/2021 1047 Pitney Bowes 3314576091488.61 100.2520.0353.995.000.000.00 Postage $488.61
Check Total: $488.61

44212 12/15/2021 1063 Postmaster/ Seneca Box 69 100.2410.0353.995.000.000.00 Postage $166.00
Check Total: $166.00

44126 11/10/2021 1047 Power Distributors LLC 78804935 100.1131.0410.608.552.000.00 Supplies - Autos $241.98
Check Total: $241.98
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44127  11/10/2021 1047 PowerSchool LLC INV283916 100.2660.0470.995.000.000.00 Software Licenses $518.05
Check Total: $518.05

44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 1586184 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art ($84.65)
44213  12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21245911 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21245911 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21245911 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213  12/16/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21245911 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $85.48
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256214 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $71.30
44213  12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256214 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $73.80
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256214 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $26.13
44213  12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21256214 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $41.07
44213  12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256214 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21256214 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies ~ Art $15.80
44213  12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256214 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $20.76
44213  12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21256239 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256239 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256239 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256239 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $89.63
44213 12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21256798 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $84.65
44213  12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256798 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256798 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $83.82
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21256798 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21262434 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21262434 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies ~ Art $0.00
44213  12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21262434 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21262434 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $14.10
44213 12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21262434 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213 12/15/2021 1083  Quill Corporation 21262434 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213  12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21262434 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213  12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21415627 100.1121.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $60.00
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44213  12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21440918 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213  12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21440918 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00
44213  12/15/2021 1063  Quill Corporation 21440918 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $84.65
44213  12/15/2021 1063 Quill Corporation 21440918 100.1131.0410.608.130.000.00 Supplies - Art $0.00

Check Total: $666.54

44168 11/29/2021 1054 Read Naturally 251184 100.1111.0420.131.050.000.00 Textbooks $290.00
Check Total: $290.00

44214  12/15/2021 1063 Riverside Insights INV100993 100.1250.0410.995.320.000.00 Supplies $91.23
44214  12/15/2021 1063 Riverside Insights INV100993 100.1250.0410.995.320.000.00 Supplies $216.32
44214  12/15/2021 1063 Riverside Insights INV100993 100.1250.0410.995.320.000.00 Supplies $30.76
Check Total: $338.31

44128 11/10/2021 1047 Rob Holladay 1693 100.1131.0410.608.290.000.00 Supplies - Other $1,575.00
Check Total: $1,575.00

44129 11/10/2021 1047 S & C Electric 8097 100.2540.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $520.00
44129 11/10/2021 1047 S & C Electric 8097 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $240.00
Check Total: $760.00

44215 12/15/2021 1063 S & C Electric 8109 100.2540.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $230.00
Check Total: $230.00

44216 12/15/2021 1063 Santander Leasing LLC 2709982 210.2554.0564.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Replacement $10,225.00
44216 12/15/2021 1063 Santander Leasing LLC 2709982 210.2554.0622.995.000.000.00 Vehicle interest Expense $1,899.00
Check Total: $12,124.00

44130 11/10/2021 1047 School Fix Catalog 405260A 100.2540.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable-Humbolt $215.32
44130 11/10/2021 1047 School Fix Catalog 405665A 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $11.50
44130 11/10/2021 1047 School Fix Catalog 405665A 100.2540.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable-Humbolt $211.24
Check Total: $438.06

44217 12/15/2021 1063 SCW INV-2552 241.2540.0460.110.291.000.00 NonConsumable - Humbolt $0.00
44217 12/15/2021 1063 SCW INV-2552 241.2540.0460.131.291.000.00 NonConsumable - Seneca $0.00
44217 12/15/2021 1063 SCW INV-2552 241.2540.0460.608.291.000.00 NonConsumable - GU $13,266.00
44217 12/15/2021 1063 SCW INV-2553 241.2540.0460.110.291.000.00 NonConsumable - Humbolt $0.00
44217 12/15/2021 1063 SCW INV-2553 241.2540.0460.131.291.000.00 NonConsumable - Seneca $2,514.18
44217  12/15/2021 1063 SCW INV-2553 241.2540.0460.608.291.000.00 NonConsumable - GU $0.00
44217 12/15/2021 1063 SCW INV-2557 241.2540.0460.110.291.000.00 NonConsumable - Humbolt $9,704.42
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44217  12/15/2021 1063 SCW INV-2557 241.2540.0460.131.291.000.00 NonConsumable - Seneca $0.00
44217 12/15/2021 1063 SCW INV-2557 241.2540.0460.608.291.000.00 NonConsumable - GU $0.00

Check Total: $25,484.60

44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23757603 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $241.55
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23757603 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,947.40
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23757604 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $153.97
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23757604 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,239.57
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23766483 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $33.68
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23766483 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $184.33
44131 11/10/2021 1047  Shamrock Foods 23766484 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $198.39
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23766484 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $143.58
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23766488 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $37.45
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23766489 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $60.34
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23766489 253.3100.0460.110.000.000.00 Non-Consumables - $428.63
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23766490 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $190.84
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23774867 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $0.00
44131  11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23774867 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $125.26
44131 11/10/2021 1047  Shamrock Foods 23774867 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $0.00
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23774868 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $9.11
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23774868 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $0.00
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23774868 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,281.73
44131  11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23774869 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $179.28
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23774870 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $981.31
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23791849 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,056.05
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23791850 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $86.67
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23791850 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23791850 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $218.24
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23791851 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23791851 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.01
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23791851 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $0.00
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44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23791852 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $74.57
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23791852 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,668.96
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23800257 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $66.95
44131  11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23808885 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies ~ GUHS $6.92
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23808885 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food -~ GUHS $1,429.44
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23808886 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $88.26
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23808886 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,249.32
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23817242 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $89.19
44131  11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23817243 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $443.17
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23825192 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $30.35
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23825193 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $277.98
44131  11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23825194 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $27.44
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23825194 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,206.70
44131 11/10/2021 1047 Shamrock Foods 23825195 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $911.31

Check Total: $16,367.95

44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24142318 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $43.78
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24142318 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $250.88
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24142318 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,585.00
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24142319 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food -~ Humbolt $170.20
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24142320 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $229.20
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24142320 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,230.13
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24159027 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $92.90
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24159027 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $141.49
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24159027 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,127.50
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24159028 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $24.12
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24159029 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $206.44
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24159029 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,577.99
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24176627 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $11.23
44218  12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24176627 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $167.21
44218  12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24176627 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,041.20
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44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24176629 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,279.66
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24191968 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies -~ GUHS $168.20
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24191968 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,499.75
44218  12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24191971 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $32.02
44218 12/15/2021 1063 Shamrock Foods 24191971 253,3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,621.58

Check Total: $12,500.46

44132 11/10/2021 1047 Shelton, Karen 11/10/2021 100.2410.0310.608.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - GUHS $40.00

44132 11/10/2021 1047 Shelton, Karen 11/10/2021 100.2410.0310.608.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - GUHS $42.00

44132 11/10/2021 1047 Shelton, Karen 11/10/2021 100.2410.0310.608.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - GUHS $48.40

44132  11/10/2021 1047  Shelton, Karen 11/10/2021 100.2410.0310.608.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - GUHS $359.34

Check Total: $489.74

44133  11/10/2021 1047 Spencer, Karen October 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $570.64
Transport

Check Total: $570.64

44219  12/15/2021 1063 Spencer, Karen November 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $678.72
Transport

Check Total: $678.72

44169  11/29/2021 1054 Sports lllustrated 3648087728 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals - GUHS $25.00

Check Total: $25.00

44175 11/30/2021 1055 itrawt?eatrry Basketball Officials 2021-2022 Season 100.1132.0640.608.000.000.00 Undesignated $6,886.50

ssocia

Check Total: $6,886.50

44220  12/15/2021 1063  Suchorski, Wayne 12/09/2021 216.1131.0340.608.560.000.00 CTE Travel - VoAg $943.66

Check Total: $943.66

44134  11/10/2021 1047 TEC Copier Systems LLC V234007 100.2190.0324.995.320.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $267.98

44134  11/10/2021 1047 TEC Copier Systems LLC V234007 100.2320.0324.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $267.98

44134 11/10/2021 1047 TEC Copier Systems LLC V234007 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $0.00

Humbolt
Printed: 01/12/2022 11:65:11 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.13 Page: 34



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[[] Exclude Manual Checks

11/01/2021 - 12/31/2021 Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44134 11/10/2021 1047 TEC Copier Systems LLC V234007 100.2410.0324.131.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $0.00
Seneca

44134  11/10/2021 1047 TEC Copier Systems LLC V234007 100.2410.0324.608.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - GUHS $0.00
44134 11/10/2021 1047 TEC Copier Systems LLC V234007 100.2550.0323.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine $267.97
Check Total: $803.93

44221 12/15/2021 1063 TEC Copier Systems LLC 212469 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $152.00
Check Total: $152.00

44135 11/10/2021 1047 Town of Canyon City 9/30/21 - 10/28/21 100.2540.0327.003.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - DO $78.00
44135  11/10/2021 1047 Town of Canyon City 9/30/21 - 10/28/21 100.2540.0327.003.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - DO $0.00
44135  11/10/2021 1047 Town of Canyon City 9/30/21 - 10/28/21 100.2540.0327.110.000.000.00 Water & Sewer — Humbolt $412.58
44135  11/10/2021 1047 Town of Canyon City 9/30/21 - 10/28/21 100.2550.0327.002.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Bus Shop $78.00
44135  11/10/2021 1047 Town of Canyon City 9/30/21 - 10/28/21 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $26.34
Check Total: $594.92

44222 12/15/2021 1063 Town of Canyon City 10/28/21 - 11/29/21 100.2540.0327.003.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - DO $78.00
44222 12/15/2021 1063 Town of Canyon City 10/28/21 - 11/29/21 100.2540.0327.003.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - DO $0.00
44222 12/15/2021 1063 Town of Canyon City 10/28/21 - 11/29/21 100.2540.0327.110.000.000.00 Water & Sewer — Humbolt $400.06
44222 12/15/2021 1063 Town of Canyon City 10/28/21 - 11/29/21 100.2550.0327.002.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Bus Shop $78.00
44222  12/15/2021 1063 Town of Canyon City 10/28/21 - 11/29/21 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $25.54
Check Total: $581.60

44136 11/10/2021 1047 Triangle Oil 152 - 10/31/2021 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $1,335.02
Check Total: $1,335.02

44223 12/15/2021 1063 Triangle Oil 152 11/30/2021 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $187.00
Check Total: $187.00

44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpgua Bank 0407 - 11/8/21 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $25.70
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 0407 - A - 11/8/21 216.1131.0340.608.560.000.00 CTE Travel - VoAg $1,641.24
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 0407 - A - 11/8/21 216.1131.0340.608.560.000.00 CTE Travel - VoAg $60.00
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 0407 - A - 11/8/21 216.1131.0340.608.560.000.00 CTE Travel - VoAg $68.45
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 0407 - A - 11/8/21 216.1131.0340.608.560.000.00 CTE Travel - VoAg $56.68
44170 11/20/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 0407 - A - 11/8/21 216.1131.0340.608.560.000.00 CTE Travel - VoAg $60.00
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 0407 - B - 11/8/21 100.1121.0640.608.131.000.00 Dues & Fees - Music $100.00
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 0407 - B - 11/8/21 100.1121.0640.608.131.000.00 Dues & Fees - Music $45.00
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44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 0407 - B - 11/8/21 100.1121.0640.608.131.000.00 Dues & Fees - Music $20.00
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 0407 - C - 11/8/21 100.1132.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel $122.60
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 0407 - D - 11/8/21 100.1132.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel $1,471.20
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1443 - H - 11/8/21 241.1111.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies ~-Humbolt $65.00
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1443 - H - 11/8/21 241.1111.0410.131.291.000.00 Supplies -Seneca $14.85
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1443 - H - 11/8/21 241.1131.0410.608.291.000.00 Supplies -GU $69.00
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpgua Bank 1743 - 11/8/21 241.1111.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies ~-Humbolt $65.00
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - 11/8/21 241.1111.0410.131.291.000.00 Supplies -Seneca $13.85
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpgqua Bank 1743 - 11/8/21 241.1131.0410.608.291.000.00 Supplies -GU $69.00
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpgua Bank 1743 - A - 11/8/21 100.2310.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $10.49
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpgqua Bank 1743 - B - 11/8/21 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $25.00
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - C - 11/8/21 100.2550.0670.995.000.000.00 Licenses & Permits $40.00
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - C - 11/8/21 100.2550.0670.995.000.000.00 Licenses & Permits $75.00
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 -D - 11/8/21 100.2320.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $258.00
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - D - 11/8/21 100.2320.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $258.00
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - E - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks —-Humbolt $176.64
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - E - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks ~-Humbolt $79.99
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - E - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks ~-Humbolt $47.99
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - E - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks -Humbolt $73.68
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - F - 11/8/21 100.2320.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $258.00
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks -Humbolt $14.95
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks -Humbolt $14.95
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks -Humbolt $14.95
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks ~-Humbolt $14.95
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks -Humbolt $14.95
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks ~Humbolt $14.95
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks -Humbolt $14.95
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks -Humbolt $19.95
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks -Humbolt $19.95
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks ~Humbolt $14.95
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44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks —-Humbolt $14.95
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 1743 - G - 11/8/21 222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks -Humbolt $14.95
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpgqua Bank 4691 - 11/8/21 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $7.79
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 4691 - A - 11/8/21 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $8.75
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 4691 - B - 11/8/21 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $16.60
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 4691 - C - 11/8/21 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $9.58
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 4691 -D - 11/8/21 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel ~ GUHS $7.78
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 4691 - E - 11/8/21 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $145.10
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 4691 - F - 11/8/21 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $18.25
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 4691 - G - 11/8/21 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $9.58
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 4691 -H - 11/8/21 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $18.98
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 - 11/8/21 100.1132.0410.608.000.000.00 Co-curricular Supplies ($99.00)
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 - A - 11/8/21 100.1132.0410.608.000.000.00 Co-curricular Supplies $99.00
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 - B - 11/8/21 100.1132.0410.608.000.000.00 Co-curricular Supplies $43.98
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 - C - 11/8/21 100.1132.0410.608.000.000.00 Co-curricular Supplies $1,630.49
44170  11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 - D - 11/8/21 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $41.76
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 - D - 11/8/21 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $42.35
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 - D - 11/8/21 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $2,019.54
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 - D - 11/8/21 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $58.61
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 -D - 11/8/21 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel ~ GUHS $5.25
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 - D - 11/8/21 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $5.82
44170 11/29/2021 1054 Umpqua Bank 6253 -D - 11/8/21 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $29.68

Check Total: $9,579.65

44224  12/15/2021 1063 Uptmor, Bret November 2021 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $111.45

44224  12/15/2021 1063 Uptmor, Bret October 2021 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $111.45

Check Total: $222.90

44171 11/29/2021 1054 Verizon Wireless 9892485936 241.1111.0470.110.291.000.00 Computer Software $499.47

-Humbolt

44171 11/29/2021 1054 Verizon Wireless 9892485936 241.1131.0470.608.291.000.00 Computer Software ~GU $319.33

Check Total: $818.80

44137 11/10/2021 1047 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 3898216 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $50.00
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44137 11/10/2021 1047 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 3898832 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $50.00
44137  11/10/2021 1047 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 3898833 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $50.00

Check Total: $150.00

44225 12/15/2021 1063 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 2899351 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $50.00

44225 12/15/2021 1063 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 3899348 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $55.00

44225 12/15/2021 1063 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 3899348 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $50.00

Check Total: $155.00

44172 11/29/2021 10564 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5017514201 100.2190.0324.995.320.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $21.28

44172 11/29/2021 1054 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5017514201 100.2320.0324.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $21.28

44172 11/29/2021 1054 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5017514201 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $85.11
Humbolt

44172 11/29/2021 1054 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5017514201 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $85.10
Humbolt

44172 11/29/2021 1054 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5017514201 100.2410.0324.131.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $85.10

Seneca
